
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 4.ÖN ELEME 68 4.ÖN ELEME 63 09:00 1 05.05.2017

B1 4.ÖN ELEME 67 4.ÖN ELEME 62 09:00 2 05.05.2017

C1 4.ÖN ELEME 66 4.ÖN ELEME 61 09:00 3 05.05.2017

D1 4.ÖN ELEME 65 4.ÖN ELEME 60 09:00 4 05.05.2017

E1 4.ÖN ELEME 64 4.ÖN ELEME 59 09:00 5 05.05.2017

F1 İBRAHİM YILMAZ 4.ÖN ELEME 58 09:00 6 05.05.2017

G1 DOĞUKAN UYAR 4.ÖN ELEME 57 09:00 7 05.05.2017

H1 OSMAN ÜNAL 4.ÖN ELEME 56 09:00 8 05.05.2017

I1 CEMİL KARAÇAY 4.ÖN ELEME 55 09:00 9 05.05.2017

J1 İBRAHİM GÜVENER 4.ÖN ELEME 54 09:00 10 05.05.2017

K1 VAHİT NEZİROĞLU 4.ÖN ELEME 53 09:00 11 05.05.2017

L1 METİN DALAN 4.ÖN ELEME 52 09:00 12 05.05.2017

M1 HİKMET BALLİ (ERZURUM) 4.ÖN ELEME 51 09:00 13 05.05.2017

N1 ÖZGÜR AKAR 4.ÖN ELEME 50 09:00 14 05.05.2017

O1 MEHMET AKBAŞ 4.ÖN ELEME 49 09:00 15 05.05.2017

P1 KÜRŞAT MORAL 4.ÖN ELEME 48 09:00 16 05.05.2017

Q1 OSMAN ÖZER 4.ÖN ELEME 47 09:00 17 05.05.2017

R1 MEHMET ÖZDEMİR 4.ÖN ELEME 46 09:00 18 05.05.2017

S1 NUREDDİN ASLAN 4.ÖN ELEME 45 09:00 19 05.05.2017

T1 İRFAN GÜLÇİÇEK 4.ÖN ELEME 44 09:00 20 05.05.2017

U1 VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 4.ÖN ELEME 43 11:00 1 05.05.2017

V1 ÖMER TÜRKMEN 4.ÖN ELEME 42 11:00 2 05.05.2017

W1 HALİL KILIÇ 4.ÖN ELEME 41 11:00 3 05.05.2017

X1 HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN) 4.ÖN ELEME 40 11:00 4 05.05.2017

Y1 ÜMİT ÖZKUL 4.ÖN ELEME 39 11:00 5 05.05.2017

Z1 ORHAN YÜKSEL 4.ÖN ELEME 38 11:00 6 05.05.2017

A2 MURAT SÖNMEZ 4.ÖN ELEME 37 11:00 7 05.05.2017

B2 CANER DURDU 4.ÖN ELEME 36 11:00 8 05.05.2017

C2 ABDULLAH GENGİL 4.ÖN ELEME 35 11:00 9 05.05.2017

5. ÖN ELEME MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 ALİ ŞAHİN 4.ÖN ELEME 34 11:00 10 05.05.2017

E2 ERHAN MIYIK 4.ÖN ELEME 33 11:00 11 05.05.2017

F2 HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 4.ÖN ELEME 32 11:00 12 05.05.2017

G2 TURAN GÜZEL 4.ÖN ELEME 31 11:00 13 05.05.2017

H2 AYKUT ACAR 4.ÖN ELEME 30 11:00 14 05.05.2017

I2 ALAATTİN ERCAN 4.ÖN ELEME 29 11:00 15 05.05.2017

J2 ALP DİNÇER 4.ÖN ELEME 28 11:00 16 05.05.2017

K2 SONER COŞKUN BIYIK 4.ÖN ELEME 27 11:00 17 05.05.2017

L2 SEMİH ÇATALBAŞ 4.ÖN ELEME 26 11:00 18 05.05.2017

M2 METİN ÖZGENÇ 4.ÖN ELEME 25 11:00 19 05.05.2017

N2 AYDIN YEŞİL 4.ÖN ELEME 24 11:00 20 05.05.2017

O2 FATİH ÜNLÜ 4.ÖN ELEME 23 13:30 1 05.05.2017

P2 AVNİ ŞEN 4.ÖN ELEME 22 13:30 2 05.05.2017

Q2 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (İZMİR) 4.ÖN ELEME 21 13:30 3 05.05.2017

R2 FATİH DEMİRALAY 4.ÖN ELEME 20 13:30 4 05.05.2017

S2 ORHAN ONURBAŞ 4.ÖN ELEME 19 13:30 5 05.05.2017

T2 İSMAİL AYDIN (KIRIKKALE) 4.ÖN ELEME 18 13:30 6 05.05.2017

U2 AYDIN AYHAN 4.ÖN ELEME 17 13:30 7 05.05.2017

V2 HARUN YAĞICI 4.ÖN ELEME 16 13:30 8 05.05.2017

W2 GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR 4.ÖN ELEME 15 13:30 9 05.05.2017

X2 ALİ PEKER 4.ÖN ELEME 14 13:30 10 05.05.2017

Y2 RAMAZAN TÜYSÜZ 4.ÖN ELEME 13 13:30 11 05.05.2017

Z2 SABRİ KORKMAZ 4.ÖN ELEME 12 13:30 12 05.05.2017

A3 TUNCAY ÜNÜĞDÜ 4.ÖN ELEME 11 13:30 13 05.05.2017

B3 FATİH ŞAHİN 4.ÖN ELEME 10 13:30 14 05.05.2017

C3 ERGUN İNSEL 4.ÖN ELEME 9 13:30 15 05.05.2017

D3 YILDIRIM ASLAN 4.ÖN ELEME 8 13:30 16 05.05.2017

E3 TAHSİN AĞIM 4.ÖN ELEME 7 13:30 17 05.05.2017

F3 KENAN DURGUN 4.ÖN ELEME 6 13:30 18 05.05.2017

G3 NURETTİN OKTAYI 4.ÖN ELEME 5 13:30 19 05.05.2017

H3 OKTAY TULGAY 4.ÖN ELEME 4 13:30 20 05.05.2017

A1 KASIM GÖKAYDIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 1 05.05.2017



B1 HÜSEYİN BERKE UĞURAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 2 05.05.2017

C1 SAMİ EKİM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 3 05.05.2017

D1 MEHMET ŞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 4 05.05.2017

E1 METİN ORUÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 5 05.05.2017

F1 FERHAT DERELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 6 05.05.2017

G1 GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 7 05.05.2017

H1 YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 8 05.05.2017

I1 GÜROL ARAS 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 9 05.05.2017

J1 HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 10 05.05.2017

K1 MUSA GÜRCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 11 05.05.2017

L1 ADEM ÖZDEMİR (ANKARA) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 12 05.05.2017

M1 İLHAN ASAN (ERZİNCAN) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 13 05.05.2017

N1 TEKİN KARATAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 14 05.05.2017

O1 ŞEFİK İNCE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 15 05.05.2017

P1 GÜRBÜZ OKUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 16 05.05.2017

Q1 RIDVAN ATMACA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 17 05.05.2017

R1 CEYHAN ÇALIŞIR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 18 05.05.2017

S1 GÜRHAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 19 05.05.2017

T1 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:00 20 05.05.2017

U1 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 1 05.05.2017

V1 ERSİN AKTAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 2 05.05.2017

W1 SERDAR GÖNEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 3 05.05.2017

X1 4.ÖN ELEME 1 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 4 05.05.2017

Y1 SERKAN DERE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 5 05.05.2017

Z1 CENK YILDIZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 6 05.05.2017

A2 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 7 05.05.2017

B2 MURAT ÖZSUCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 8 05.05.2017

C2 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 9 05.05.2017

D2 SELİM ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 10 05.05.2017

E2 ONUR AHMET METE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 11 05.05.2017

F2 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (GAZİANTEP) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 12 05.05.2017

G2 ERGÜN ERİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 13 05.05.2017



H2 AHMET SUDURAĞI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 14 05.05.2017

I2 NEŞET YARAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 15 05.05.2017

J2 VEYSEL GÜVEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 16 05.05.2017

K2 FİKRET BÜYÜK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 17 05.05.2017

L2 ORHAN SATIR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 18 05.05.2017

M2 UĞUR ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 19 05.05.2017

N2 4.ÖN ELEME 2 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 16:30 20 05.05.2017

O2 ABUBEKİR GÜLDEŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 1 05.05.2017

P2 ŞENOL KESKİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 2 05.05.2017

Q2 AYHAN DAĞLAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 3 05.05.2017

R2 ADNAN ALBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 4 05.05.2017

S2 ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 5 05.05.2017

T2 FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 6 05.05.2017

U2 TAYLAN BAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 7 05.05.2017

V2 YÜKSEL UÇAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 8 05.05.2017

W2 MEDET DURAKER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 9 05.05.2017

X2 OSMAN KABAĞAÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 10 05.05.2017

Y2 UĞUR AYDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 11 05.05.2017

Z2 4.ÖN ELEME 3 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 12 05.05.2017

A3 ERKAN KILIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 13 05.05.2017

B3 SALİH BURAK PULSEVER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 14 05.05.2017

C3 ABDULLAH MERİÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 15 05.05.2017

D3 GÜRDAL ARICAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 16 05.05.2017

E3 GÖKHAN URHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 17 05.05.2017

F3 MURAT TUNÇER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 18 05.05.2017

G3 HALİT DAŞTAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 19 05.05.2017

H3 ALİ AVŞAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 18:00 20 05.05.2017

A1 KASIM GÖKAYDIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 1 05.05.2017

B1 HÜSEYİN BERKE UĞURAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 2 05.05.2017

C1 SAMİ EKİM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 3 05.05.2017

D1 MEHMET ŞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 4 05.05.2017

E1 METİN ORUÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 5 05.05.2017



F1 FERHAT DERELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 6 05.05.2017

G1 GÖKHAN ULUDAĞLILAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 7 05.05.2017

H1 YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 8 05.05.2017

I1 GÜROL ARAS 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 9 05.05.2017

J1 HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 10 05.05.2017

K1 MUSA GÜRCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 11 05.05.2017

L1 ADEM ÖZDEMİR (ANKARA) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 12 05.05.2017

M1 İLHAN ASAN (ERZİNCAN) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 13 05.05.2017

N1 TEKİN KARATAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 14 05.05.2017

O1 ŞEFİK İNCE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 15 05.05.2017

P1 GÜRBÜZ OKUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 16 05.05.2017

Q1 RIDVAN ATMACA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 17 05.05.2017

R1 CEYHAN ÇALIŞIR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 18 05.05.2017

S1 GÜRHAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 19 05.05.2017

T1 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 19:30 20 05.05.2017

U1 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 1 05.05.2017

V1 ERSİN AKTAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 2 05.05.2017

W1 SERDAR GÖNEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 3 05.05.2017

X1 4.ÖN ELEME 1 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 4 05.05.2017

Y1 SERKAN DERE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 5 05.05.2017

Z1 CENK YILDIZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 6 05.05.2017

A2 SEDAT ÇAVUŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 7 05.05.2017

B2 MURAT ÖZSUCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 8 05.05.2017

C2 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 9 05.05.2017

D2 SELİM ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 10 05.05.2017

E2 ONUR AHMET METE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 11 05.05.2017

F2 İBRAHİM SEYHAN (GAZİANTEP) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 12 05.05.2017

G2 ERGÜN ERİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 13 05.05.2017

H2 AHMET SUDURAĞI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 14 05.05.2017

I2 NEŞET YARAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 15 05.05.2017

J2 VEYSEL GÜVEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 16 05.05.2017

K2 FİKRET BÜYÜK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 17 05.05.2017



L2 ORHAN SATIR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 18 05.05.2017

M2 UĞUR ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 19 05.05.2017

N2 4.ÖN ELEME 2 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:00 20 05.05.2017

O2 ABUBEKİR GÜLDEŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 1 05.05.2017

P2 ŞENOL KESKİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 2 05.05.2017

Q2 AYHAN DAĞLAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 3 05.05.2017

R2 ADNAN ALBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 4 05.05.2017

S2 ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 5 05.05.2017

T2 FEYİZ UĞUR İLDEŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 6 05.05.2017

U2 TAYLAN BAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 7 05.05.2017

V2 YÜKSEL UÇAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 8 05.05.2017

W2 MEDET DURAKER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 9 05.05.2017

X2 OSMAN KABAĞAÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 10 05.05.2017

Y2 UĞUR AYDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 11 05.05.2017

Z2 4.ÖN ELEME 3 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 12 05.05.2017

A3 ERKAN KILIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 13 05.05.2017

B3 SALİH BURAK PULSEVER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 14 05.05.2017

C3 ABDULLAH MERİÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 15 05.05.2017

D3 GÜRDAL ARICAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 16 05.05.2017

E3 GÖKHAN URHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 17 05.05.2017

F3 MURAT TUNÇER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 18 05.05.2017

G3 HALİT DAŞTAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 19 05.05.2017

H3 ALİ AVŞAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 22:30 20 05.05.2017


